Financial progress for the month January’2011

HE DEPARTMENT :- TRIBAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT
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Name of the
Scheme

Approved Outlay (BE)

Total
Outlay
(5+8)

Expenditure upto the month
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Expdr
(12+15)
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Capital
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Total
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Salary
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Bldg
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Total
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Strengthening of the
Directorate of Tribal
Welfare

31.10

9.50

40.60

2.00

2.00

42.60

27.942

10.842

38.784

1.996

1.996

40.780

96

Grant of Additional
scholarship to tribals
students of Higher
education

6.00

6.00

6.00

10.78

10.78

10.78

178

Grant-in-aid to
AAJVS & Tribal
Councils of
Nicobarese

205.00

205.00

205.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

49

Survey and
identification of
OBCsinA&N
Islands

20.30

5.70

26.00

26.00

22.79

5.456

28.246

28.246

108

Total

49.75

227.25

277.00

2.00

2.00

279.60

50.732

127.078

177.81

1.996

179.806

64
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